
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= SOUTH STATES MORT CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198502060000
29200

02/06/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

17 101 Other:VOLUME
17, PAGE 95

198504090000
78620

04/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

23 439

198504090000
78650

04/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

23 439

198505220001
11590

05/22/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

27 919

198506030001
20240

06/03/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

29 95 Other:VOLUME
29, PAGE 91

198505030000
97660

05/03/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

25 938 Other:VOLUME
25, PAGE 932

198506210001
35140

06/21/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

31 538

198506280001
40850

06/28/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

32 383 Other:VOLUME
32, PAGE 377

198507290001
63360

07/29/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

35 753 Other:VOLUME
35, PAGE 749

198509040001
93660

09/04/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

40 10 Other:BOOK
36, PAGE 980,
BOOK 40,
PAGE 2

198509040001
93700

09/04/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

40 10

198509040001
94060

09/04/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

40 10

198508220001
84780

08/22/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

38 678 Other:VOLUME
38, PAGE 674

198509200002
07770

09/20/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

42 17

198509240002
11060

09/24/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

42 262

198509270002
13030

09/27/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

42 750

198510030002
17370

10/03/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

43 409

198510080002
20530

10/08/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

44 119



198510150002
27780

10/15/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

44 948

198510280002
36780

10/28/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA FED
SV&LN ASOC

46 533

198510310002
39910

10/31/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

47 157 Other:REAL
VOLUME 47,
PAGE 150

198512110002
75080

12/11/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

52 608

198512110002
75760

12/11/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

52 608

198501040000
04820

01/04/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANNISTON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

13 727

198501100000
08630

01/10/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

14 444 Other:VOLUME
14, PAGE 438

198501160000
14520

01/16/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

14 971 Other:VOLUME
14, PAGE 965

198504030000
73880

04/03/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

22 824 Other:VOLUME
22, PAGE 816

198504090000
79020

04/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

23 439

198504100000
80440

04/10/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

23 567

198503260000
66810

03/26/1985
12:00:00

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
CORP THE
SOUTH

21 947


