Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	ty Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded= 1	1985; Nam	ne= SOUT	H STATES	S MORT C	ORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198502060000 29200	02/06/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	17	101				Other:VOLUME 17, PAGE 95
198504090000 78620	04/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	23	439				
198504090000 78650	04/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	23	439				
198505220001 11590	05/22/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA FED SV&LN ASOC	27	919				
198506030001 20240	06/03/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	29	95				Other:VOLUME 29, PAGE 91
198505030000 97660	05/03/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	25	938				Other:VOLUME 25, PAGE 932
198506210001 35140	06/21/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA FED SV&LN ASOC	31	538				
198506280001 40850	06/28/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	32	383				Other:VOLUME 32, PAGE 377
198507290001 63360	07/29/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	35	753				Other:VOLUME 35, PAGE 749
198509040001 93660	09/04/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	40	10				Other:BOOK 36, PAGE 980, BOOK 40, PAGE 2
198509040001 93700	09/04/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	40	10				
198509040001 94060	09/04/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	40	10				
198508220001 84780	08/22/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	38	678				Other:VOLUME 38, PAGE 674
198509200002 07770	09/20/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	42	17				
198509240002 11060	09/24/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA FED SV&LN ASOC	42	262				
198509270002 13030	09/27/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	42	750				
198510030002 17370	10/03/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	43	409				
198510080002 20530	10/08/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	44	119				

							_		
198510150002 27780	10/15/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	44	948		
198510280002 36780	10/28/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA FED SV&LN ASOC	46	533		
198510310002 39910	10/31/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	47	157		Other:REAL VOLUME 47, PAGE 150
198512110002 75080	12/11/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	52	608		
198512110002 75760	12/11/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	52	608		
198501040000 04820	01/04/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANNISTON FED SV&LN ASOC	13	727		
198501100000 08630	01/10/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	14	444		Other:VOLUME 14, PAGE 438
198501160000 14520	01/16/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	14	971		Other:VOLUME 14, PAGE 965
198504030000 73880	04/03/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SV&LN ASOC	22	824		Other:VOLUME 22, PAGE 816
198504090000 79020	04/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	23	439		
198504100000 80440	04/10/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	23	567		
198503260000 66810	03/26/1985 12:00:00	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE CORP THE SOUTH	21	947		